AWJH030 - AWDIS SWEAT

AWJHO30 AWDIS SWEAT

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./@©

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:

Chocolate Fudge
wnié

Bottle Green
Cranberry
Earthy Green
Heather Grey
Lavender
Olive Green

Purple

Storm Grey

Digital Lavender
Airforce Blue
Burgundy

Deep Black

Fire Red

Hot Chocolate
Lime Green
Orange Crush
Red Hot Chilli

Sun Yellow

Xs
36
67
50
64

Festival Fuchsia
Arctic White
Burnt Orange
Desert Sand
Forest Green
Hot Pink
Moondust Grey
Oxford Navy
Royal Blue

Turquoise Surf

36
68
52
65

36
71
56
67

JustHoods
(QLIDis

MAIN FEATURES

280 g/m?

80% Ringspun Cotton/20% Polyester

Crew neck sweat

Set-in-sleeves

Taped neck

Twin needle stitching detailing

Ribbed collar, cuff, and hem

Brushed inner fleece

Stylish fit

Simple tear out label makes it perfect for rebranding

Soft cotton faced fabric creates ideal printing surface

Worldwide Responsible Accredited Production (WRAP) certified production

Suggested Decoration:
DTG, Embroidery, Heat transfer, Screen printing
Country Of Origin:

Pakistan
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L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL
36 36 36 36 36 36
74 77 80 83 86 89
60 64 68 72 76 80
68 70 71 73 74 75

. Graphite Heather . Lagoon Blue . Natural Stone
Ash Baby Pink . Black Smoke
Candyfloss Pink . Caramel Latte . Charcoal
Dusty Green [ Dusty Pink [ Dusty Rose
Ginger Biscuit Gold . Hawaiian Blue
Jade . Jet Black . Kelly Green
Mustard . New French Navy . Nude
Peppermint . Plum . Pumpkin Pie
Sapphire Blue Sky Blue . Steel Grey

Vanilla Milkshake
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https://utteam.com/en/info/certifications?#cert-315
https://utteam.com/en/info/certifications?#cert-317
https://utteam.com/en/info/certifications?#cert-329
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